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Changing Places

Look at the chart. Something has happened to the
place value of each starting number. Write the part that
is missing in each row. Use the sample to help you.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Enrichment

Starting Number

Change Place

Ending Number

1,426 2 tens less 1,406
73,458 3 thousands more
5 ones less 496,350
91,858 91,758
8,537 6 tens more
4 hundred thousands more 754,311
172,618 102,618
342 9,342
1 ten less 254,008
121,021 11 tens more
594,637 1 ten thousand more
3 thousands less 723,432
99,999 100,009
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